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NAME OF VESSEL . . . . .MARE NOSTRUM"

Extract from freeboard verification of marking form

received from the Surveyors at

Moulded depth
Corresponding draught
Moulded depth as shown

on draught sheet.

Tropical freeboard

Summer "
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Fresh Water Allowance

larlkted from X®®R&/steel

dated . 7th May, 1954.,
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45

3411 mm.
3626 mm.
3841 mm.

3998 mm.
227 mm.

upper deck,
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Checlked by ..m’

Dated..L6th September, 1954.
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